By Last Name

First Name Last Name Company Phone Email
Kimberly Allen Forest NB 506-292-0518 executivedirector@forestnb.com
Julien Bastarache Hub International 506-688-3296 julien.bastarache@hubinternational.com
Warren Beeler Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-233-3118 warrenb@eacantimber.ca
Richard Bellefleur Nexus Combustion inc. 514-248-8622 richard.bellefleur@nexuscombustion.com
Jessika Bergmann Xylan Logistics Ltd 778-331-1191 michelle@xylanlogistics.com
Simon Bérubé Comact 418-573-6616 simon.berube@comact.com
J-R Bouchard AT Packaging Inc 450-979-8667 jrbouchard@atpkg.com
Todd Burgess Forest Nova Scotia 902-890-1193 todd.burgess@forestns.ca
Jamie Canam Nicholson & Cates Limited 506-392-7266 jamiec@niccates.com
Michael Cannon Global Affairs Canada 613-762-6857 michael.cannon@international.gc,ca
Jack Carten Rodrigue Metal 418-803-4158 jack.carten@rodriguemetal.com
Frédérick Coté Wellons Canada 819-350-3742 fcote@sechoirmec.com
Chuck Dentelbeck CLSAB 613-601-2480 cdentelbeck@clsab.ca
Louis-Philippe Deschenes Carbotech 514-209-4782 |p.deschenes@carbotech.ca
Jim Devin Devine Freight Brokerage 506-721-3374 admin@devinefreightbrokerage.com
Adam Duplisea Nyle Dry Kilns 207-229-0925 aduplisea@nyle.com
Eric Faucher Carbotech 819-621-6578 eric.faucher@carbotech.ca
Jonathon Fisette EBI Electric 418-957-6014 [fisette@ebielectric.com
Jason Fraser J.D. Irving, Limited 506-650-5998 Fraser.jason@jdirving.com
Harvey Gray Forestry Economic Task Force 902-521-1980 harvey.gray@nsfetf.com
Kristin Harper Global Affairs Canada 613-295-2375 kristin.harper@international.gc.ca
Hugh Hawley McDonough Manufacturing 715-379-0500 hhawley@mcdonoughmfg.com
Nathalie Houde Quebec Wood Export Bureau 418-650-6385 nhoude@quebecwoodexport.com
Jeremy Howard Nyle Dry Kilns 800-777-6953 jhoward@nyle.com
Cameron Jansen Springer USA Inc./Springer Canada Inc 250-714-2784 cameron.jansen@springer-usa.com
Rick Jeffery Canadian Wood Council 604-818-9858 rjeffery@cwc.ca
Tracey Kroetsch Taiga Building Products 778-990-7485 rfoerter@taigabuilding.com
Brenda Ladouceur Global Affairs Canada 343-999-4439 brenda.ladouceur@international.gc.ca
Stéphane Laurin Wellons Canada 450-575-0678 stephane.laurin@wellons.ca
Marc LeBlanc Marwood Ltd 506-470-0405 marc.leblanc@marwoodltd.com
Doug Ledwidge Ledwidge Lumber 902-883-9889 doug@ledwidgelumber.com
Felix Lepine EFFECTO 514-250-0266 felix.lepine@effecto.ca
Benoit LeVassuer Waska/Clair Ind Dev Corp 506-9925165 blevasseur@waska.com
Jacques Loubert Comact 514-233-2902 jlobert@comact.com
Joel MacLaggan Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-483-0340 joelm@eacantimber.ca
Brett MacLean Marwood Ltd 506-444-7184 brett.maclean@marwoodltd.com
Francois Martel EBI Electric 418-228-5505 fmartel@ebielectric.com
Brad Meisner Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-476-5323 bmeisner@eacantimber.ca
Evan Meisner Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-223-1155 emeisner@eacantimber.ca
Pierre Michaud La Société D’expansion de Clair Ltée 506-992-2152 pmichaud@waska.com
Tim Mosher Raptor Integration Inc 250-253-4201 tim.mosher@raptorint.ca
Austin Nixon Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-860-3271 anixon@eacantimber.ca
Tristan Paiement Atelier Fabrication RY 514-946-0464 tpaiement@fabrication ry.com
Claude Paulin Plaster Rock Lumber Corporation 506-724-8223 claude.paulin@plasterrocklumber.com
Mark Raymond Forestry Economic Task Force 902-420-5675 mark.raymond@smu.ca
Etienne Rochette Nexx Energie inc 438-542-3285 e.rochette@nexxenergie.com
Kaven Roy EBI Electric 418-225-6458 kroy@ebielectric.com
Jerome Royer Rodrigue Metal 418-956-2727 jerome.royer@rodriguemetal.com
Blair Saulnier SC Delong Sales Inc 902-452-3004 blair@scdelongsales.com
Etienne St-Hilaire USNR 418-563-1659 Etienne.St-Hilaire@BurtonMill.com
Martin St-Michel AT Packaging Inc 450-979-8667 martie@atpkg.com
Jocelyn Taylor Archibald Taylor Lumber Company Ltd 902-497-0445 jocelyn@taylorlumber.ca
Michelle Thomas Xylan Logistics Ltd 778-331-1191 michelle@xylanlogistics.com
Robin Tremplay Inotech Canadainc 418-630-8782 rtremblay@inotechcanada.com
Clark Udle Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-223-1606 clark.udle@eacantimber.ca
Martin Vaillancort USNR 819-362-5990 martin.vaillancourt@usnr.com
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Mark
Aaron
Morgan
Eric
Joel
Dustin
lan

Veilleux
Wallace
Wellens
Williams
Williams
Wood
Wood

USNR

Ridgetimber Trading Inc
Nicholson & Cates Limited
Williams Brothers Limited
Williams Brothers Limited
Nicholson & Cates Limited
Doman Building Materials

418-931-8835 Mark.Veilleux@BurtonMill.com
506-282-3308 aaron@ridgetimber.com
902-335-3366 morgamw@niccates.com
902-924-2570 wilbros1@gmail.com
902-924-2570 joelwilliams74@yahoo.com
905-335-3366 dustinw@niccates.com
902-293-1162 ian.wood@domanbm.com
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J-R Bouchard AT Packaging Inc 450-979-8667 jrbouchard@atpkg.com
Martin St-Michel AT Packaging Inc 450-979-8667 martie@atpkg.com
Tristan Paiement Atelier Fabrication RY 514-946-0464 tpaiement@fabrication ry.com
Rick Jeffery Canadian Wood Council 604-818-9858 rjeffery@cwec.ca
Louis-Philippe Deschenes Carbotech 514-209-4782 |p.deschenes@carbotech.ca
Eric Faucher Carbotech 819-621-6578 eric.faucher@carbotech.ca
Chuck Dentelbeck CLSAB 613-601-2480 cdentelbeck@clsab.ca
Simon Bérubé Comact 418-573-6616 simon.berube@comact.com
Jacques Loubert Comact 514-233-2902 jlobert@comact.com
Jim Devin Devine Freight Brokerage 506-721-3374 admin@devinefreightbrokerage.com
lan Wood Doman Building Materials 902-293-1162 ian.wood@domainbm.com
Jonathon Fisette EBI Electric 418-957-6014 jfisette@ebielectric.com
Francois Martel EBI Electric 418-228-5505 fmartel@ebielectric.com
Kaven Roy EBI Electric 418-225-6458 kroy@ebielectric.com
Felix Lepine EFFECTO 514-250-0266 felix.lepine@effecto.ca
Warren Beeler Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-233-3118 warrenb@eacantimber.ca
Joel MacLaggan Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-483-0340 joelm@eacantimber.ca
Brad Meisner Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-476-5323 bmeisner@eacantimber.ca
Evan Meisner Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-223-1155 emeisner@eacantimber.ca
Austin Nixon Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-860-3271 anixon@eacantimber.ca
Clark Udle Eacan Timber Ltd. 902-223-1606 clark.udle@eacantimber.ca
Kimberly Allen Forest NB 506-292-0518 executivedirector@forestnb.com
Todd Burgess Forest Nova Scotia 902-890-1193 todd.burgess@forestns.ca
Harvey Gray Forestry Economic Task Force 902-521-1980 harvey.gray@nsfetf.com
Mark Raymond Forestry Economic Task Force 902-420-5675 mark.raymond@smu.ca
Michael Cannon Global Affairs Canada 613-762-6857 michael.cannon@international.gc,ca
Kristin Harper Global Affairs Canada 613-295-2375 kristin.harper@international.gc.ca
Brenda Ladouceur Global Affairs Canada 343-999-4439 brenda.ladouceur@international.gc.ca
Julien Bastarache Hub International 506-688-3296 julien.bastarache@hubinternational.com
Robin Tremplay Inotech Canadainc 418-630-8782 rtremblay@inotechcanada.com
Jason Fraser J.D. Irving, Limited 506-650-5998 Fraser.jason@jdirving.com
Doug Ledwidge Ledwidge Lumber 902-883-9889 doug@ledwidgelumber.com
Marc LeBlanc Marwood Ltd 506-470-0405 marc.leblanc@marwoodltd.com
Brett MacLean Marwood Ltd 506-444-7184 brett.maclean@marwoodltd.com
Hugh Hawley McDonough Manufacturing 715-379-0500 hhawley@mcdonoughmfg.com
Richard Bellefleur Nexus Combustion inc. 514-248-8622 richard.bellefleur@nexuscombustion.com
Etienne Rochette Nexx Energie inc 438-542-3285 e.rochette@nexxenergie.com
Jamie Canam Nicholson & Cates Limited 506-392-7266 jamiec@niccates.com
Morgan Wellens Nicholson & Cates Limited 902-335-3366 morgamw@niccates.com
Dustin Wood Nicholson & Cates Limited 905-335-3366 dustinw@niccates.com
Adam Duplisea Nyle Dry Kilns 207-229-0925 aduplisea@nyle.com
Jeremy Howard Nyle Dry Kilns 800-777-6953 jhoward@nyle.com
Claude Paulin Plaster Rock Lumber Corporation 506-724-8223 claude.paulin@plasterrocklumber.com
Nathalie Houde Quebec Wood Export Bureau 418-650-6385 nhoude@quebecwoodexport.com
Tim Mosher Raptor Integration Inc 250-253-4201 tim.mosher@raptorint.ca
Aaron Wallace Ridgetimber Trading Inc 506-282-3308 aaron@ridgetimber.com
Jack Carten Rodrigue Metal 418-803-4158 jack.carten@rodriguemetal.com
Jerome Royer Rodrigue Metal 418-956-2727 jerome.royer@rodriguemetal.com
Blair Saulnier SC Delong Sales Inc 902-452-3004 blair@scdelongsales.com
Cameron Jansen Springer USA Inc./Springer Canada Inc ~ 250-714-2784 cameron.jansen@springer-usa.com
Tracey Kroetsch Taiga Building Products 778-990-7485 rfoerter@taigabuilding.com

Jocelyn

Taylor Archibald Taylor Lumber Company Ltd

902-497-0445 jocelyn@taylorlumber.ca
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Martin
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Pierre
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Coté
Laurin
Williams
Williams
Bergmann
Thomas

USNR

USNR

USNR

Waska/Clair Ind Dev Corp
Waska/Clair Ind Dev Corp
Wellons Canada

Wellons Canada
Williams Brothers Limited
Williams Brothers Limited
Xylan Logistics Ltd

Xylan Logistics Ltd

418-563-1659 Etienne.St-Hilaire@BurtonMill.com
819-362-5990 martin.vaillancourt@usnr.com
418-931-8835 Mark.Veilleux@BurtonMill.com
506-9925165 blevasseur@waska.com
506-992-2152 pmichaud@waska.com
819-350-3742 fcote@sechoirmec.com
450-575-0678 stephane.laurin@wellons.ca
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